
Cross-Country Skiing

Ladies' Sprint Classic Finals

Results Bracket

THU 2 FEB 2017

Start Time 14:45

Alatau Cross-Country Skiing & Biathlon Complex

2 FEB 2017 / Almaty (KAZ) / 3121

CCSWSPRINT------------------------_75D 4.0 Report Created   THU 2 FEB 2017 16:12 

Jury Information Course Information

FIS Technical Delegate LUSTREK Marko (SLO)

FISU Race Director KIELPINSKA Zofia (POL)

FIS Assistant Technical Delegate OFSTAD Sylvi Pettersen (NOR)

Assistant TD Nat. KOLOMEYETS Oleg (KAZ)

Chief of Competition VELECHSHUK Alexandr (KAZ)

Name: 1.1 km sprint

Height Difference (HD): 28m

Maximum Climb (MC): 15m

Total Climb (TC): 44m

Length of Lap: 1123m

Number of Laps: 1

Quarterfinal Semifinal Final

 1 14:45:00 3:28.16
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DAVYDENKOVA M (RUS)

KVARATSKHELIA L (RUS)

CHOPARD LALLIER C (FRA)

TANAKA Y (JPN)

KLEMENTOVA A (CZE)

DICKEY S (CAN)

0.00

+4.12

+7.86

+14.27

+19.49

+27.85

LL

 2 14:50:00 3:30.37
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VASILIEVA L (RUS)

MALEVANNAIA K (RUS)

LUKONINA I (BLR)

THEBERGE A (CAN)

MAYNGARDT A (BLR)

PICHARD-JOLICOEUR (CAN)

0.00

+0.63

+1.80

+6.25

+16.72

+18.43

LL

 3 14:55:00 3:34.62
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REPNITSYNA O (RUS)

BENTZ C (FRA)

BUKINICH M (BLR)

MATROSSOVA M (KAZ)

CAMICIOLI E (CAN)

ROSHCHYNSKAYA M (BLR)

0.00

+1.30

+5.71

+6.32

+17.91

+18.50

 4 15:00:00 3:34.34
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STOYAN A (KAZ)

DAMIANI L (FRA)

SHURYGA A (KAZ)

GALEWICZ M (POL)

CONFORTOLA C (ITA)

STOKFISZ K (POL)

0.00

+1.63

+2.73

+8.69

+9.58

+30.32

 5 15:05:00 3:35.48
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MOSKALENKO A (RUS)

TAKIZAWA K (JPN)

EBEL V (KAZ)

LI L (CHN)

OLEKH V (UKR)

COMPAGNONI J (ITA)

0.00

+1.57

+3.37

+7.09

+10.13

+22.74

 1 15:35:00 3:26.67
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DAVYDENKOVA M (RUS)

VASILIEVA L (RUS)

KVARATSKHELIA L (RUS)

MALEVANNAIA K (RUS)

REPNITSYNA O (RUS)

LUKONINA I (BLR)

0.00

+1.95

+3.24

+5.84

+8.15

+8.26

LL

 2 15:40:00 3:28.52
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MOSKALENKO A (RUS)

STOYAN A (KAZ)

TAKIZAWA K (JPN)

BENTZ C (FRA)

CHOPARD LALLIER C (FRA)

DAMIANI L (FRA)

0.00

+0.17

+2.41

+6.17

+8.71

+11.09

LL

Final 16:00:00 3:18.95
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DAVYDENKOVA M (RUS)

VASILIEVA L (RUS)

STOYAN A (KAZ)

KVARATSKHELIA L (RUS)

MOSKALENKO A (RUS)

TAKIZAWA K (JPN)

0.00

+2.39

+7.11

+9.02

+18.87

+21.74

Progression Rules:

Quarterfinals and Semifinals: The top two athletes from each heat progress. In addition, the two fastest runners up in the phase progress

(Lucky Losers), with the fastest from Quarterfinals progressi

Legend
LL Lucky Loser
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